

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

TO:

AMK TRADING CORPORATION

Apolinario Loop, Guiwan,

Zamboanga City

P.O. 010456 IFM (SVP)

Page 1 of

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

DATE:

PR NO .: S3- SPUGWM24-002 S3-PIP24-002, S3-PPP24-001, S3-TLP24-005, S3-TPT24-004 & S3-TTD24-010

PR DATE:

DELIVER PERIOD:

WITHIN

30

FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

DAYS

TERMS:

REQUISITIONER:

30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL DOCUMENTS

STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT

DELIVER POINT:

SPUG-MOD WAREHOUSE

K.A. OYONG / I.E. ABDURAHMAN / E.A. ADIAD

			NG / J.E. ABDURAHMAN / F.A. ADJAP				
PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIP		QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (P)	AMOUNT (P)
1	1	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR F		1	LOT	407,821.43	407,821.4
	The control of the co	TAPIANTANA AND TIGTABON DPP S3-PIP24-002 (Colo 2307) - ((דדם				
1	1	BED DOUBLE DECK 36in x 24iN SINGI CUSTOM MADE, HEAVY DUTY STEEL		2	SET	16,294.64	32,589.28
		PILLOWS, 2 SINGLE BED AND COMPL "MANDAUE FOAM AND FURNITURE	ETE LENIN PER SET				
2	2	BOARD CUSTOM MADE BULLETIN, M WOOD FRAME & PLASTIC SIGNAGES,	ADE OF CORK, WITH	2	UNIT	4,285.71	8,571.42
3	3	STAND ELEVATED FROM THE GROUN CABINET FILLING CABINET WITH 5 ST SWING TRANSPARENT DOORS, HEAV	D <u>"GENERIC"</u> ORAGE LAYERS AND	1	UNIT	14,151.79	14,151.79
4	4	X W16" X H72" <u>"GENERIC"</u> CANOPY TENT TENT, HEAVY DUTY ST WATER REPELLANT TENT, ATLEAST 4	EEL SUPPORTS AND	1	SET	8,928.57	8,928.57
5	5	4METERS LENGHT <u>"ASIANIC"</u> CLOCK, DIGITAL LED, WITH DATE LAR UPDATE "ORIA"	GE DISPLAY, AUTO	4	PCS	1,205.36	4,821.44
6	6	EAR MUFF UNIVERSAL LIGHTWEIGHT RATING OF 30db AND HEAVY DUTY "		20	PCS	879.46	17,589.20
7	7	EAR PLUG COMFORTABLE AND RE-US		40	PCS	88.39	3,535.60
8	8	EMERGENCY LIGHT TWIN HEAD WITH 60HZ, WITH AUTO LIGHT UP "FIREFLY		3	PCS	2,500.00	7,500.00
	TERMS & CO				11 = 1 = 1		
Delivery sha Jpon accep	all be accompa tance, a wara	anied with Certificate of Warranty. Inty shall be required either by retention mo	ney or special bank guarant	ee eauiv	ralent to		

five percent (5%) of the contract price.

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT

BY

CC GL wo 10 FUNDS AVAILABLE Millelle

> ANNABELLE E. OGA Financial Specialist

N. DARAYAN ager/SPUG-MOD **AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE**

Pambansang korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. By signing below:

CONFORME: M POSITION:

DATE: UAU. Ma

OFFICE ADDRESS:

HC BLDG., GOV. CAMINS AVE., EXT.

ZAMBOANGA CITY

CABLE ADDRESS: NAPOCOR PM FAX. (062) 992 -7754

TEL. NO. (062) 990 - 2920



Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

SMALL POWER UTILITIES GROUP - MINDANAO

PURCHASE ORDER

TO:

AMK TRADING CORPORATION

Apolinario Loop, Guiwan,

Zamboanga City

P.O. 010456 IFM (SVP)

Page 2 of

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

DATE:

PR NO .: S3- SPUGWM24-002 S3-PIP24-002, S3-PPP24-001, S3-TLP24-005, S3-TPT24-004 & S3-TTD24-010

PR DATE:

DELIVER PERIOD: WITHIN

30 DAYS FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER TERMS:

REQUISITIONER:

30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL DOCUMENTS

STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT

DELIVER POINT: SPUG-MOD WAREHOUSE Zamboanga City

K.A. OYONG / J.E. ABDURAHMAN / F.A. ADJAP

PO	PR NO./	DECCRIPTION		UNIT OF	CONTRACTOR OF THE	
ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (P)	AMOUNT (P)
9	9	EXTENSION WIRE CABLE 25 METERS CORD 220V 10 AMPERES 2X1MM CORE H05VV-F CABLE WIRE TYPE 4 SOCKET OUTLET THERMENAL OVERLOAD	2	UNIT	4,285.71	8571.42
		PROTECTION/RESET BUTTON "OMNI"		100 100		
10	10	FAN ELECTRIC, WITH STAND,240V, 60HZ, 16IN BLADE SIZE, HEAVY DUTY <u>"STANDARD"</u>	3	UNIT	1,964.29	5892.87
11	11	FIRST AID KIT COMPLETE SET (ANTISEPTIC WIPES,	2	SET	4,598.21	9196.42
Euro National con	es en Trouve d'ann en voir	ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT, LARGE BANDAGES, STERI-STRIP CLOSURES, BLISTER PADS, BURN AND STING IONTMENTS, PAIN-RELIEF MEDICATION, KNUCKLE BANDAGES,			- Tuden i un inner District - Studios Pina edi un il -	
12	12	THERMOMETERS, SAFETY WHISTLE, "ANSI" FOLDING BED PORTABLE, ALUMINIUM WITH NYLON BED SHEET, SINGLE BED SIZE, HEAVY DUTY <u>"SKW"</u>	2	PC	2,232.14	4464.28
13	13	INDUSTRIAL FAN GROUND / FLOOR FAN. 80 WATTS, 230V, 60HZ. DURABLE 20 IN. BLADES, WITH TILT FUNCTION. "HANABISHI"	1	UNIT	8,482.14	8482.14
14	14	INJECTOR TESTER, POP-PRESSURE TYPE, 0-60MPA, HEAVY DUTY, WITH INTERRCHANGABLE ADAPTORS "LICOTA"	1	PC	16,517.86	16517.86
15	15	PALLET TRUCK 3 TONS CAPACITY, HYDRAULIC, HEAVY DUTY "INGCO"	1	UNIT	29,910.71	29910.71
16	16	RADIO WITH ANTHENA HIGH FREQUENCY DUAL BAND HEAVY DUTY, WATER PROOF "CIGNUS"	3	PC	2,812.50	8437.5
17	17	RICE COOKER 10-14 CUPS, 240V,60HZ, HEAVY DUTY "STANDARD"	1	UNIT	1,785.71	1785.71

2. Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be required either by retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to five percent (5%) of the contract price.

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: Pambansang korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

CC GL WO OE VAILABLE

> ANNABELLE E. OGA Financial Specialist

BY

YAHEOB W. DARAYAN

\$PUG-MOD

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. By signing below:

CONFORME: AUSHOEK B- 1249

POSITION: DATE:

OFFICE ADDRESS:

HC BLDG., GOV. CAMINS AVE., EXT.

ZAMBOANGA CITY

CABLE ADDRESS: NAPOCOR PM FAX. (062) 992 -7754 TEL. NO. (062) 990 - 2920



Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

SMALL POWER UTILITIES GROUP - MINDANAO

PURCHASE ORDER

TO:

AMK TRADING CORPORATION

Apolinario Loop, Guiwan,

Zamboanga City

all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

P.O.

DATE:

Page 3 of 4

PR NO.: **S3- SPUGWM24-002** S3-PIP24-002, S3-PPP24-001, S3-TLP24-005, S3-TPT24-004 & S3-TTD24-010

This PO number must appear on

010456 JFM (SVP)

PR DATE:

DELIVER PERIOD: WITHIN

: WITHIN <u>30</u> DAYS FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER TERMS:

REQUISITIONER:

30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL DOCUMENTS

STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT

DELIVER POINT:

SPUG-MOD WAREHOUSE Zamboanga City

K.A. OYONG / J.E. ABDURAHMAN / F.A. ADJAP

	Zd	mboanga City	•	100 Suppl		1-07 11
PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (P)	AMOUNT (P)
18	18	STOVE, ELECTRIC AUTOMATIC PIEZO IGNITION SYSTEM 100 % PORCELAIN BODY, RUBBERIZED NONSKID FOOTING, 240V,60HZ "AMERICAN HERITAGE"	1	UNIT	3,973.21	3,973.21
19	19	WHITE BOARD REVERSIBLE WHITE BOARD WITH STAND AND WHEELS ATLEAST 3FT X 4FT "GENERIC"	1	PCS	4,017.86	4,017.86
	100	A TOTAL SHOW THE STATE OF THE S	SUBTO	OTAL (1) .	Р	198,937.28
	I HIVE AND SHE	PR NO 2: S3-PPP24-001			H 2 K2 H 1	194 (6)
20	1	BATTERY, HEAVY DUTY, 12VDC, 21 PLATE "MOTOLITE"	8	PCS	8,437.50	67,500.00
21	2	FUEL PUMP, PORTABLE 1/5 HP, 12V DC, 17 AMP DC MOTOR, 10 GPM FLOW CAPACITY "DALISHI"	1	UNIT	12,946.43	12,946.43
22	3	LAMP BAKING, 500W, 220V WITH SOCKET "FIREFLY SICCATHERM"	5	UNIT	3,125.00	15,625.00
23	4	LED LIGHTS, 18 WATTS, 220V "FIREFLY"	25	PCS	446.43	11,160.75
			SUBTOTAL (2)P		107,232.18	
		PR NO 3: S3-TLP24-005		'1		207,232.20
24	1	PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE, HEAVY DUTY AC, ARC, UP TO 200 AMP. 220 VAC. 60HZ. W/ COMPLETE WELDING SET (CABLE W/ WELDING ROD CLAMP, WELDING MASK, STEEL BRUSH) "YAMATO"	1	UNIT	7,589.29	7,589.29
		e no constituir e na e n	SUBTO	TAL (3) .	Р	7,589.29
Land that the	- C- 1-18	PR NO 4: S3-TPT24-004	2 hour			Ann I
25	1	BURNER, GAS HEAVY DUTY W/ LPG CYLINDER, DOUBLE BURNER, 11KG CAP. CYLINDER W/ HOSE AND REGULATOR "AMERICAN HOME"	1	UNIT	6,696.43	6,696.43
	TERMS & Co		187		6.17	
. Delivery sh . Upon accei	all be accomp	panied with Certificate of Warranty.	too oqui	valent to		

2. Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be required either by retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to

five percent (5%) of the contract price.

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF:

BY

FUNDS AVAILABLE

ANNABELLE E. OGA

Financial Specialist

Pambansang korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

Manager, SPUG-MOD
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. By signing below:

CONFORME: 240 MER B. W.

POSITION: DATE: AU 14 224

OFFICE ADDRESS:

HC BLDG., GOV. CAMINS AVE., EXT.

ZAMBOANGA CITY

CABLE ADDRESS: NAPOCOR PM FAX. (062) 992 -7754

TEL. NO. (062) 990 - 2920



Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

TO:

AMK TRADING CORPORATION

Apolinario Loop, Guiwan,

DATE:

P.O.

Page 4 of

and correspondence.

PR NO .: S3- SPUGWM24-002 S3-PIP24-002, S3-PPP24-001, S3-TLP24-005, S3-TPT24-004 & S3-TTD24-010

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list

010456 JFM (SVP)

PR DATE:

Zamboanga City **DELIVER PERIOD:** WITHIN 30 DAYS

FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

TERMS:

30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL DOCUMENTS STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT

DELIVER POINT:

REQUISITIONER:

SPUG-MOD WAREHOUSE

CHAIR MONOBLOCK, WHITE WITH BACKREST WITHOUT ARMREST "URALEX" FOAM MATTRESS HARDFOAM MATTRESS W/ COVER 3X42X75 INCHES "URALEX" PILLOW, SIZE 20 X 30 INCHES "MANDAUE FOAM" RAIN BOOTS, DURABLE "SUPERTUFF" RICE COOKER 10-14 CUPS "STANDARD" SOLAR PANEL STREET LIGHTS, 200W LED LIGHT "LEEDERSON" WATER DISPENSER HOT AND COLD, FLOOR STANDING "DOWELL"	24 6 10 6 1 5	PC PC PAIR UNIT SET	491.07 3,258.93 428.57 714.29 1,785.71 5,357.14	11,785.68 19,553.58 4,285.70 4,285.74 1,785.71 26,785.70
3X42X75 INCHES "URALEX" PILLOW, SIZE 20 X 30 INCHES "MANDAUE FOAM" RAIN BOOTS, DURABLE "SUPERTUFF" RICE COOKER 10-14 CUPS "STANDARD" SOLAR PANEL STREET LIGHTS, 200W LED LIGHT "LEEDERSON" WATER DISPENSER HOT AND COLD, FLOOR STANDING	10 6 1 5	PC PAIR UNIT SET	428.57 714.29 1,785.71 5,357.14	4,285.70 4,285.74 1,785.71 26,785.70
RAIN BOOTS, DURABLE <u>"SUPERTUFF"</u> RICE COOKER 10-14 CUPS <u>"STANDARD"</u> SOLAR PANEL STREET LIGHTS, 200W LED LIGHT <u>"LEEDERSON"</u> WATER DISPENSER HOT AND COLD, FLOOR STANDING	6 1 5	PAIR UNIT SET	714.29 1,785.71 5,357.14	4,285.74 1,785.71 26,785.70
RICE COOKER 10-14 CUPS <u>"STANDARD"</u> SOLAR PANEL STREET LIGHTS, 200W LED LIGHT <u>"LEEDERSON"</u> WATER DISPENSER HOT AND COLD, FLOOR STANDING	1 5	UNIT	714.29 1,785.71 5,357.14	4,285.74 1,785.71 26,785.70
SOLAR PANEL STREET LIGHTS, 200W LED LIGHT "LEEDERSON" WATER DISPENSER HOT AND COLD, FLOOR STANDING	5	SET	5,357.14	1,785.71 26,785.70
"LEEDERSON" WATER DISPENSER HOT AND COLD, FLOOR STANDING				371
The second secon	1	UNIT	6,607,14	
	1		3,007.121	6,607.14
On the contract of the contrac	SUBT) DTAL (4) .	Р	81,785.68
PR NO 5: S3-TTD24-010				,
FLOODLIGHT LAMP, SOLAR FLOODLIGHT, 50WATTS "LEEDERSON"	3	PCS	2,633.93	7,901.79
FUSELINK, 4 AMPERES, 15KV, TYPE K "DOWELL"	20	PCS	218.75	4,375.00
	SUBTO	OTAL (5) .	12,276.79	
	COST OF GOODSP			407,821.22
	TAX 1	2 %		48,938.78
	TOTAL AMOUNTP		456,760.00	
	FLOODLIGHT LAMP, SOLAR FLOODLIGHT, 50WATTS "LEEDERSON" FUSELINK, 4 AMPERES, 15KV, TYPE K "DOWELL"	PR NO 5: S3-TTD24-010 FLOODLIGHT LAMP, SOLAR FLOODLIGHT, 50WATTS "LEEDERSON" FUSELINK, 4 AMPERES, 15KV, TYPE K "DOWELL" COST OF TAX 1: TOTAL	PR NO 5: S3-TTD24-010 FLOODLIGHT LAMP, SOLAR FLOODLIGHT, 50WATTS "LEEDERSON" FUSELINK, 4 AMPERES, 15KV, TYPE K "DOWELL" COST OF GOOD TAX 12 % TOTAL AMOUN	FLOODLIGHT LAMP, SOLAR FLOODLIGHT, 50WATTS "LEEDERSON" FUSELINK, 4 AMPERES, 15KV, TYPE K "DOWELL" 20 PCS 218.75 SUBTOTAL (5)P COST OF GOODSP TAX 12 %P

1. Delivery shall be accompanied with Certificate of Warranty.

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF:

BY

CC WO JO

YAHOOB H, DARAYAN Manager, SPUG-MOD

POSITION:

below:

CONFORME: RALLSMORE B. RAGE

ANNABELLE E. OGA Financial Specialist

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Pambansang korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

JAN DATE: TEL. NO. (062) 990 - 2920

Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. By signing

HC BLDG., GOV. CAMINS AVE., EXT. ZAMBOANGA CITY

CABLE ADDRESS: NAPOCOR PM FAX. (062) 992 -7754

OFFICE ADDRESS:

^{2.} Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be required either by retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to five percent (5%) of the contract price.